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Site Number

Transaction Number

DEFECT

01 Body

O1.A Fenders
01.B Bonnet

01.C Paint

01.D Roof

02 Engine Condition

02.A Other
02.B Visual Engine Condition
02.C Mount

03 Suspension System
03.A Other
03.B Arms

04 Steering Condition

04.A Tie Rod End
04.B Steering Box
04.C Steering Oil
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840-Emirates Auctions Transaction Date

86984488 (CC10006) Queue Number

Chassis Number
Engine Number
Vehicle Class
Manufacturer
Model

Model Year
Color

Mileage

Fuel Type

No. Of Cylinders

Specification

REMARKS

FRONT BOTH SIDE PORTION REPAIRED,REPAINTED
REPAINTED

BODY PORTION REPAIRED,REPAINTED & MINOR DENT
SCRATCHES

REPAINTED

RPM NOT WORKING PROPERLY
REFITTED
MOUNT RUBBER CUT

STABILIZER LINK BOOT CUT
FRONT LOWER ARM BUSH CRACKED

BOOT CUT
POWER STEERING LEAKING
OIL LEAK

TEST CERTIFICATE

13 May 2022, 11:52:12
312309

JHLRE48399C401303

Car

Honda

CRV

2009

Black

494576 Km

Petrol

4

GCC Specification

@syall g
JBa0
poallclnd
el

wadaull

<Eynall

sl

SHAil Elyaall dlb
G

wuloanll yniao
sl

el

agdall

cilagyll 63590
agdaall jlas
sgdall cuyj



DEFECT

05 Tires and Rims Condition

05.A Front Tyre

05.B Rear Tyre

06 Chassis Condition
06.A Chassis

07 Lights
07.A Brake Light

08 Transmission Condition

08.A Road Test

08.B Visual Gear Box
Condition

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is

considered invalid.
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e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's

fitness for registration.



